SGM8295-1/SGM8295-2/SGM8295-4
9MHz, Low Noise, High Voltage,
Precision Operational Amplifiers
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM8295-1 (single), SGM8295-2 (dual) and
SGM8295-4 (quad) are low noise, low offset voltage and
high voltage operational amplifiers, which can be
designed into a wide range of applications. The

SGM8295-1/SGM8295-2 9MHz, Low Noise, High Voltage,
SGM8295-4 Precision Operational Amplifiers
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM8295-1
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8295-1XN5G/TR G62XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8295-1XS8G/TR
SGM
82951XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM8295-2
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8295-2XS8G/TR
SGM
82952XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8295-2XMS8G/TR
SGM82952
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM8295-4 SOIC-14 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8295-4XS14G/TR SGM82954XS14
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code. XXXXX = Date Code and Vendor Code.
SOT-23-5 SOIC-8/MSOP-8/SOIC-14